Colombo

General English Written

Number

Name

Marks

Lilmini Meehallage

CMB/GE/1/101
CMB/GE/1/102
CMB/GE/1/103
CMB/GE/1/104
CMB/GE/I/105
CMB/GE/1/106
CMB/GE/1/107
CMB/GE/I/108
CMB/GE/1/109
CMB/GE/I/110
CMB/GE/l/112
CMB/GE/I/113
CMB/GE/l/114
CMB/GE/I/115
CMB/GE/L1/101
CMB/GE/L1/102
CMB/GE/L1/103
CMB/GE/L1/104
CMB/GE/L1/105
CMB/GE/L1/106
CMB/GE/L1/107
CMB/GE/L1/108
CMB/GE/L1/109
CMB/GE/L1/110
CMB/GE/L1/111
CMB/GE/L1/112
CMB/GE/L1/113
CMB/GE/L1/114
CMB/GE/L1/115
CMB/GE/L1/116
CMB/GE/L1/117
CMB/GE/L1/118
CMB/GE/L1/119
CMB/GE/L1/120
CMB/GE/L1/121
CMB/GE/L1/122
CMB/GE/L1/123
CMB/GE/L1/124
CMB/GE/L1/127
CMB/GE/L1/128
CMB/GE/L1/129

H.M. RUSINDU S. HERATH

H.M. RUSINDI S. HERATH

G. BINUDI SUDAMSA G. GAMAGE
AANNYA KENOLI STENYA
METHUNI A. WEERASINGHE
W.D.A. AYARA SEHASNI COSTA
MINUGA SANTHUL SAMARAKOON
W. ONADI T.H. BOTHEJU

V.G. AKAIN R. GAMAGE

J.P. ARYA MANDARI

B.L.D.T. EVINYA

SHAYAN MICHAEL MENDIS
THEHAN H. KALUARACHCHI

S.R. RONALI THEWANYA

L.H. MITHULI D. FERNANDO

M.A. VIBUDA SASDULA

R.P. VIHEIN AROSH

H. HIRUDI PERERA

M. ADRIEL E. COORAY

W.W.W. KENULI YESHIKA FERNANDO
E.D. KITHMA D. DAMSAS

W.V. RACHEL HAILEE

K.A. VITHULI V.T. KURUPPU

M.T. YOANA M. JAYAWEERA

K. SANUKI S. PEIRIS

RYLIEE SHENAYA KODIKARA

M. RYLEE N. PEIRIS

AISVARIA PRADHABAN

R. CHENUKA N.D. FERNANDO
LISALI S. NANAYAKKARA

W. SAHIRU R. FERNANDO

M.W. MIHELEE DULANSA

M. MITHUM K. FERNANDO
K.W.NETHUSHA N. PREMARATHNE
NIGER FERNANDO

M.M.D.S. PEMITH S. MEEHALLA
RAYAN WIMALARATNE

SETHIKA S. SALGADO

J.M. YASASI AMAYA JEEWANDARA
YONELI MUDUNKOTUWAGE

M. THENUJA A. COORAY

100
100
100

98
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

98
100

97
100

99
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

94
100

98
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
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CMB/GE/L1/130
CMB/GE/L1/131
CMB/GE/L10/101
CMB/GE/L10/102
CMB/GE/L10/103
CMB/GE/L10/104
CMB/GE/L10/105
CMB/GE/L10/106
CMB/GE/L11/101
CMB/GE/L11/102
CMB/GE/L11/103
CMB/GE/L11/104
CMB/GE/L11/105
CMB/GE/L11/106
CMB/GE/L11/107
CMB/GE/L12/101
CMB/GE/L12/102
CMB/GE/L2/101
CMB/GE/L2/102
CMB/GE/L2/103
CMB/GE/L2/104
CMB/GE/L2/105
CMB/GE/L2/106
CMB/GE/L2/107
CMB/GE/L2/108
CMB/GE/L2/109
CMB/GE/L2/110
CMB/GE/L2/111
CMB/GE/L2/112
CMB/GE/L2/113
CMB/GE/L2/114
CMB/GE/L2/115
CMB/GE/L2/116
CMB/GE/L2/117
CMB/GE/L2/118
CMB/GE/L2/119
CMB/GE/L2/120
CMB/GE/L2/122
CMB/GE/L2/123
CMB/GE/L2/124
CMB/GE/L2/125
CMB/GE/L2/126

W. OSHAKYA S.P. FERNANDO

W. LIANNA DESTINY FERNANDO
H.M. THUHANSA R. MANAGE

S. SENAYA R. SILVA

DANULI T. SANDANAYAKE
SASVIDU T. RANAWEERA

B.S.T. SETH RANAWEERA

T.C. DILAIN MEEHALLAGE
P.A.D.A. OHASI IRISHMA

W.M. ANUHAS N. WANISEKARA
DHANEESHI S. NUGERA

PHILIP R.R. THENNEGE
R.W.K.CM.M. RESHONE A. FERDINANDO
SASINU T. KANAHERAARACHCHI
SIYARA H. SAPUMALDENIYA
SAJANYA VAANI KODIKARA
W.M.D. THARUKA NAWODHA

N. ARYANA DE SILVA

SETHULI LIHANSA SANDANAYAKE

S.M. NIKESH MINTHULA BANDARA SAKALASOORIYA

W.A.AY. NIKITHA DE COSTA
M.V.P.R. LUKE S. SILVA

M.V.P. ROMEEKA O.S. SILVA
KIVEIN KEMJAYA

H. SILUNI ODARA FONSEKA

S. SHEHANA UMENDRI SILVA
RAYELI ELIZA NONIS

S. REVAAN S. SILVA

K.W. SHANNONE E. FERNANDO
VINUTHI SENULYA PERERA
OMETH SATHSEN ALISHAN
ABISHA DENITH MAHANAMA
LLH.C. LAVANGI WEERASINGHE
LITHULT A. NANAYAKKARA
MAYON TESANDA ALAHAPPERUMA
LUARA DIDULI PERERA
RANUKI A. ABEYWICKRAMA
T.S. ONELYA SILVA

A.S. SAVENYA SAYUMLEE

G. SHENUTHMI K. GAURAWI

P. YASIRU D. PERERA

DUSANDI UTHTHAMA PERERA JAYATHUNGA

100
100
88
75
92
76
72
84
70
80
92
62
69
85
85
85
85
100
100
100
96
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
98
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100



Colombo

General English Written

Number

Name

Marks

CMB/GE/L2/127
CMB/GE/L3/101
CMB/GE/L3/102
CMB/GE/L3/103
CMB/GE/L3/104
CMB/GE/L3/105
CMB/GE/L3/106
CMB/GE/L3/107
CMB/GE/L3/108
CMB/GE/L3/109
CMB/GE/L3/110
CMB/GE/L3/111
CMB/GE/L3/113
CMB/GE/L3/114
CMB/GE/L3/115
CMB/GE/L4/101
CMB/GE/L4/102
CMB/GE/L4/103
CMB/GE/L4/104
CMB/GE/L4/105
CMB/GE/L4/106
CMB/GE/L4/107
CMB/GE/L4/108
CMB/GE/L4/109
CMB/GE/L4/110
CMB/GE/L4/111
CMB/GE/L4/112
CMB/GE/L4/113
CMB/GE/L4/114
CMB/GE/L4/115
CMB/GE/L4/116
CMB/GE/L4/117
CMB/GE/L4/118
CMB/GE/L4/119
CMB/GE/L4/120
CMB/GE/L4/121
CMB/GE/L4/122
CMB/GE/L5/101
CMB/GE/L5/102
CMB/GE/L5/103
CMB/GE/L5/104
CMB/GE/L5/105

H.D. REHANSA M. SAMARAJEEWA
MINUTHI N. KARUNASENA

B. HIRUDI GIHANSA

SANUMI D. SENARATHNA

K. MIYESI S.N. FERNANDO

S.M. MIHELI SENALYA SAMARAKOON
SAYUNI Y. BUWANAKABAHU
ADRIAN SHENAL KODIKARA
CHENUTHI SHANAYA ILLUPITIYA
DINELI S. PUNCHIMANAGE
JAYDEN S. DE MEL

MANUGI YOHANSA HEENATIGALA
R.W.K.C.M.M. RIANNE D. FERDINANDO
M. AAVINDEE INARA COORAY
YEHAS PERERA

R. SHALOM NETHUSARA FERNANDO
W. KIAN D. FONSEKA

METHULI IHANSA SANDANAYAKE
M. VONADEE SAHASNA FERNANDO
YONALI S. MANUKULASURIYA

L.H. GEETH K. FERNANDO

HM. VIHELA B. MANAGE

T. RIYON S. FERNANDO

M. TESHAN K. PEIRIS

W.MAHIRU R. FERNANDO

H. MINUDA S. CALDERA

SADEW RUHANSA PEIRIS

K.U. SETHUMI H. KARUNATHILAKA
K.U. VITHUMI S. KARUNATHILAKA
G.D. YASASMA H. GURUSINGHE
YUVIN S. EDIRISINGHE

M.M. DAHAMLEE THARUTHYA
D.T.K. NETHYA NESANSA

NIWETH N. JAYAWARDANA

A. SHARAYA KATHRIARACHCHI
G.D. DIVON NEMITHA

DINUGA NIMTHARU PANAWALA B.
W.A.A.Y. NICOLA DE COSTA

R.P. SANELI DISASNA

SENUKA NIMSARA PEIRIS

R.M. SETHUMLI T. RATHNAYAKA
TINULI SENAYA HEWA ILLEPERUMA

100
100
98
100
97
100
100
100
96
100
100
100
98
100
98
100
100
100
100
100
100
98
100
97
96
100
100
98
99
97
98
100
98
94
100
93
94
98
76
100
96
96
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CMB/GE/L5/106
CMB/GE/L5/107
CMB/GE/L5/108
CMB/GE/L5/109
CMB/GE/L5/110
CMB/GE/LS5/111
CMB/GE/L5/112
CMB/GE/L5/114
CMB/GE/L5/115
CMB/GE/L5/116
CMB/GE/L5/117
CMB/GE/L5/118
CMB/GE/L6/101
CMB/GE/L6/102
CMB/GE/L6/103
CMB/GE/L6/104
CMB/GE/L6/105
CMB/GE/L6/106
CMB/GE/L6/107
CMB/GE/L6/108
CMB/GE/L6/109
CMB/GE/L6/110
CMB/GE/L6/111
CMB/GE/L6/112
CMB/GE/L6/113
CMB/GE/L6/114
CMB/GE/L6/115
CMB/GE/L7/101
CMB/GE/L7/102
CMB/GE/L7/103
CMB/GE/L7/104
CMB/GE/L7/105
CMB/GE/L7/106
CMB/GE/L7/107
CMB/GE/L7/108
CMB/GE/L7/109
CMB/GE/L7/110
CMB/GE/L8/101
CMB/GE/L8/103
CMB/GE/L8/104
CMB/GE/L8/105
CMB/GE/L8/106

H. ANUKI H. SILVA

M.T. DOYEN A. JAYAWEERA
D.W. AREILEE S. SIRIWARDANA
W.H. SAHANSA WIJESOORIYA
LOHAS K.A. EDIRISINGHE

T. SASMINI RANAWEERA

R.M. SITHEV SHAHIDYA

D. GAYINDEE PIYADASA
LAKALA W. NANAYAKKARA
H.D. NELINDI L. SAMARAJEEWA
SENUMI I. JAYAWARDANA

K. HASANDUL NADITHA KURUKULASOORIYA

DANULI E. KARUNATHILAKA

K. LITHUN H. PEIRIS

W.H. OHANSA WIJESOORIYA
W.A.D. GISARA S. WEERASINGHA
M.M.D.J. PEVIN S. MEEHALLA
SANDHASI RUHANSA PEIRIS
K.S.R. SHENON I. FERNANDO
S.M. NIWEEN N. BANDARA

M. ROMINDU S. PERERA

M. RESANDI S. PERERA

SANUKI RUHANSA GAMAGE
THEHAS DINTHARU PANAWALA
G.D. VINUKA VIHAS

K.P.D. ONARA KURUKULASOORIYA.

W.P.A.T. SHAMENDRI PERERA
SITHLINI YEHANSA BOTEJUE
H.M. INDUSARA N. HERATH
NADITHI GIHANSA KARUNASENA
H. MISANDI PERERA

P. CHALAKA INDEEWA DIAS

M. ABIGAIL G. COORAY

RASHINI L. KANKANAMGE
JETHYA S. KARUNATHILAKA
DILLON T. PUNCHIMANAGE

M. VINUKI YEHANSA COORAY
METHUKA S. PEIRIS

ANDREA K. NUGERA

W.H. RAMITHU D.S. WIJESOORIYA
R. INDUWARI N. SILVA

ANDRIYAN S.A. THENNEGE

100
87
97
97

100
94
95
91
93
97
77

100
89
83
95
93
91
93
90
78
71
99
89
89
83
96
88
83
50
94
94
53
89
77
82
88
66
96
86
88
76
85
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CMB/GE/L8/107
CMB/GE/L8/108
CMB/GE/L9/101
CMB/GE/L9/102
CMB/GE/L9/103
CMB/GE/P1/101
CMB/GE/PI/102
CMB/GE/P1/103
CMB/GE/P1/104
CMB/GE/P1/105
CMB/GE/PI/106
CMB/GE/PI/107
CMB/GE/PI/108
CMB/GE/P1/109
CMB/GE/PI/110

M. SHANNON N. PEIRIS

H.L. YUNILA METHSARA

W.A. DIHEN R. DE SILVA

H.B. OMETH SEMITHA

W.M. BINAL M. DHARMARATHNE
CHENASHA CHANEL ABEYSEKERA
K.W. SAYUL THENUJA

DEVKI G. PATHIRANA

YENUKI D. PATHIRANA

M. LAHAN SASMITHA PERERA

D. MINADI I. WEERASINGHE
M.D.A. CHINUKI O. GUNATHILAKA
THAISHU AYARA ALAHPPERUMA
HESALI MANASA NANAYAKKARA
JOANNA GALAHAKUMBURA

89
86
76
85
85
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100



